1342
Refrigerating
type dryer
Desiccant
type dryer
High polymer
membrane
dryer

FCM Series
A
How to order
B Working fluid
C Port, body material
D Input specifications
E Output specifications
Model no.
FCM 9500 R 1 B T0
FCM AC1
F Display direction
G Cable
H Bracket
I Traceability
<Example of model number>
Discrete option model no.
FCM-0001AI-H81ANR1BK
Model: Small size flow controller FCM
Flow rate range : 0 to 1  /min.
Working fluid : Compressed air, nitrogen
Port/body material : Push-in (    8), resin body
Input specifications : Analog 0-5 VDC
Output specifications : 1-5V analog, error (NPN)
Display direction : Reverse direction
Cable : 1m
Bracket : With bracket
Traceability : With inspection results
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
AI H6 AN
Flow rate range
Note 1: Refer to the dimensions on page 1348 for the

filter
FCM Series
How to order
A
How to order
B Working fluid
C Port
D Input specifications
E Output specifications
Model no.
FCM 0002 R 1 B T0
FCM AC1
F Display direction
G Cable
H Bracket
I Traceability
<Example of model number>
Discrete option model no.
FCM-0002H2-8A1ANR1BK
Flow rate range : 0 to 2   /min.
Working fluid : Hydrogen
Port : Rc1/4
Input specifications : Analog 0-5 VDC
Output specifications : 1-5V analog, error (NPN)
Display direction : Reverse direction
Cable : 1m
Bracket : With bracket
Traceability : With inspection results
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
H2 8A AN
Flow rate range
For hydrogen, helium
Symbol Descriptions
0002
0005
0010
0020
HEH2
H2
HE
Hydrogen
Helium
Flow rate rangeA
Working fluidB
0
1
2
P
Analog 0-10 VDC
Analog 0-5 VDC
Analog 4-20mADC
Parallel 10bit
Input specificationsD
AN
AP
SN
SP
1-5V analog error (NPN)
1-5V analog error (PNP)
Switch (NPN), error (NPN)
Switch (PNP), error (PNP)